bushmills
inn

Cocktails

Classics



£9.75

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno, lemon, sugar, Angostura

Classic Daiquiri
Havana Club 3yr, lime, sugar

Dark and Stormy
Red Bonnie dark rum, ginger beer, lime

Gin Martini
Bombay Sapphire, Noilly Prat

Lemon Blossom
Bombay Sapphire, lemon, sugar, elderflower cordial, soda

Manhattan
Bowsaw Rye, Carpano Classico, Angostura

Midori Illusion
Midori, Smirnoff, Triple Sec, Pineapple, Lemon

Midori Sour
Midori, Smirnoff, lemon, lime, soda

Mojito
Bacardi, lime, mint, sugar, soda

Pineapple Daiquiri
Grand Kadoo Carnival Pineapple Rum, pineapple, lime, sugar

Vodka Martini
Mourne Dew Irish vodka, Noilly Prat

Whiskey Sour

Black Bush, lemon, sugar, Angostura

Signature



£11.00

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Bloody Mary
Absolut, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce,
Tabasco, lemon, salt, Cayenne pepper

Coconut Margarita
Anejo 1800 coconut tequila, triple sec, lime, salt

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

Cucumber and Elderflower Martini
Hendricks, elderflower, cucumber

French Martini
Smirnoff, Chambord, pineapple juice, lime, sugar

Margarita
1800 Silver, triple sec, lime, salt

0Old Fashioned

Bowsaw Rye, sugar, Angostura & orange bitters

Passionfruit Martini
Vodka, passionfruit, lime, vanilla, prosecco

Sapphire Perfection
Peach Schnapps, Blue Curacao, Lemon, Lime

Shore Berry Bramble
Shore Berry Gin, Chambord, blackberry syrup, lemon

Shore Born Negroni
Shore Born Gin, Carpano Classico, Campari

Sparkling
£15.50



Chambord Royale

Chambord, Prosecco

Dubonnet Royale
Dubonnet, Prosecco

French 75

Gordons, Prosecco, sugar, lemon

Melegrano Fizz
‘Melegrano’ Pomegranate gin, Prosecco, Elderflower

Pompelmo Fizz
‘Pompelmo’ Pink Grapefruit gin, Prosecco, Elderflower

Mocktails
£4.75

Baby Breeze



Pineapple juice, cranberry juice, lime

Easy Sunrise
Pineapple juice, orange juice, lemon, sugar, grenadine

Faux-jito
Mint, lime, sugar, soda

Shirley Temple

Lemonade, ginger ale, grenadine

Adult Mocktails
£8.00

Monday Blues

Gordons 00, blackberry syrup, mint, soda water

Virgin Bramble

Gordons 00, blackberry syrup, lemon, blackberries

Virgin Hugo

Low alcohol sparkling chardonnay, mint, elderflower, lime

Dessert Cocktails
£11.00
Brandy Alexander

Hennessy, Creme de Cacao, double cream, spiced sugar

Espresso Martini
Born Irish whiskey spirit & stout, Kahlua, espresso

Mudslide

Vodka, Tia Maria, Baileys Irish Cream, double cream

Toblerone Martini
Frangelico, Kahlua, Baileys Irish cream, Disaronno, honey, double
cream



bushmills
inn

Drinks

Whiskey
Bushmills Range ABV

Bushmills Original 40% £5.00



Black Bush

Red Bush

10yr Single Malt

Bushmills Distillery Exclusive
12yr Single Malt

16yr Single Malt

21yr Single Malt

‘Millenium’ 25yr Single Malt
25yr Port Finish Single Malt
30yr PX Finish Single Malt

‘Causeway Collection’

2011 Sauternes Cask

2012 Pomerol Cask

2002 Vermouth Cask

1995 Marsala Cask

2010 Cognac Cask

1999 New American Oak Cask

Irish

Coleraine

Green Spot
Jameson

Jameson Crested
Jameson 12yr Malt
Jameson 18yr Malt
Midleton Very Rare
Powers

Proper 12
Redbreast 12yr

Red Spot

Irish (cont'd) ABV

Sexton
Teeling Single Malt
Teeling Single Grain

40%
40%
40%
47%
40%
40%
40%
40%
46%
46%

ABV

56.3%
54.2%
48.2%
57.8%
53.8%
50.1%

ABV

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
46%

40%
46%
46%

£5.25
£5.25
£6.00
£16.50
£9.25
£17.00
£30.00
£95.00
£90.00
£185.00

£13.75

£15.00
£35.00
£85.00
£16.00
£57.50

£5.00
£8.50
£5.00
£5.50
£15.00
£19.50
£25.00
£5.00
£5.00
£8.50
£14.50

£5.50
£6.75
£6.50



Teeling Small Batch
Tyrconnell Malt
Yellow Spot

Irish (Limited Availability) ABV

Jack Ryan 15yr Centenary
Teeling 13yr Single Malt
‘The Revival Vol IT’

Scotch

Bells
Chivas Regal
Glenfiddich 12yr Malt

Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenmorangie 10yr Malt

Famous Grouse
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Laphroaig 10yr Malt
Talisker 10yr Malt

American

Bowsaw Bourbon
Bowsaw Rye Bourbon
Bulleit

Canadian Club

Jack Daniels

Maker’s Mark

Tin Cup

Woodford Reserve

Brandy

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP

46%
40%
46%

57.5%
46%

ABV

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
45.8%

ABV

40%
40%
45%
40%
40%
45%
42%
43.2%

ABV

40%
40%

£6.00
£5.50
£13.50

£16.50
£22.50

£5.00
£6.00
£6.25
£7.50
£8.25
£5.00
£5.00
£6.25
£9.50
£9.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.25
£6.75

£6.00
£7.50



Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin 1738
Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu

Armagnac & Calvados

Darroze 8yr
Boulard Calvados

Gin

Boatyard
Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist
Brockmans
Daffy’s

Gordons
Gordons 00%
Gunpowder
Hendrick’s
Jawbox

Martin Miller’s
Monkey 47

Shore Born
Shortcross
Shortcross Cask Aged
Sipsmith
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Ten

Flavoured Gin

Boatyard ‘Sloe Boat’
Brockmans ‘Orange Kiss’

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

ABV

40%
40%

ABV

46%
40%
46%
40%
43%
37.5%
0.0%
43%
41.4%
43%
40%
47%
42%
46%
43%
41.6%
43.1%
47.3%

ABV

29.8%
40%

£24.00
£72.50
£10.00
£25.00
£12.50
£7.75
£12.00

£7.50
£5.75

£7.25
£5.25
£7.75
£5.75
£6.50
£5.00
£3.50
£8.50
£6.00
£8.75
£5.75
£10.50
£5.20
£7.75
£8.50
£6.50
£5.25
£7.00

£7.05
£5.75



Ginato Pink Grapefruit
Ginato Pomegranate
Gordons Pink

Shore Berry

Shortcross ‘Rosie’s Garden’

Tequila

Anejo 1800 Reposada / Silver

Anejo 1800 Coconut
Maestro Dobel Silver
Gran Centenario Anejo

43%
43%
37.5%
40%
42.5%

ABV

38%
38%
40%
38%

Reserva de la Familia Extra Anejo38%

Reserva de la Familia Platino

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana Club 3yr

Havana Club 5yr Especial
Grand Kadoo Spiced
Kraken Dark Spiced
Mount Gay Rum

Red Bonny Dark Rum

Flavoured Rum

Grand Kadoo Pineapple
Kraken Black Cherry

Vodka

Absolut / Absolut Citron
Belvedere

Ciroc

Grey Goose

38%

ABV

37.5%
40%
40%
38%
40%
40%
40%

ABV

38%
40%

ABV

40%
40%
40%
40%

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.20
£6.00

£5.75
£5.75
£7.25
£8.50
£19.00
£10.00

£5.00
£6.00
£7.50
£5.00
£5.25
£6.50
£5.00

£5.00
£5.25

£5.25
£8.00
£8.50
£7.50



Grey Goose VX

Ketel One

Mourne Dew Irish Vodka
Smirnoff

Port

Reserve

Late Bottled Vintage
10yr Tawny

20yr Tawny

Sherry

Amontillado

Croft Original
Harvey’s Bristol Cream
Manzanilla

Pedro Ximenez

Saint John Madeira
Tio Pepe

Vermouth

Campari

Carpano Classico Rosso
Dry Martini

Dubonnet

Pimm’s

Liqueurs

Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)
Benedictine

Chambord

Cointreau

Creme de Menthe

40%
40%
40%
37.5%

ABV

19%
20%
20%
20%

ABV

17.5%
17.5%
17.5%
17.5%
17.5%
15%

17.5%

ABV

25%
16%
15%
40%
15%

ABV

17%
40%
16.5%
40%
24%

£12.50
£5.50
£5.25
£5.00

£4.25
£7.00
£7.50
£9.00

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.75
£3.55
£3.60

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£6.75
£5.00
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25



Disaronno Amaretto 28% £4.25

Drambuie 40% £5.00
Goldschlager 40% £4.75
Grand Marnier 40% £5.50
Irish Mist 35% £4.50
Jagermeister 35% £4.25
Kahlua 20% £4.25
Malibu 21% £4.25
Midori 20% £4.25
Peach Schnapps 18% £4.25
Pernod 40% £4.50
Sambuca 38% £4.25
Southern Comfort 35% £4.50
Tia Maria 20% £4.25
Proud to support local ABV

‘La Riva Nata’ Arancello 27% £4.25
‘La Riva Nata’ Limoncello 27% £4.25

Made using Sorrento lemons and Navel oranges on the
shores of the North Antrim Coast in small batches,
enjoy a chilled glass of Ireland’s first Limoncello and
Arancello.
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Flights

Whiskey flights

Classic Bushmills flight £17.50
Black Bush, Bushmills 10yr malt, Bushmills 12yr malt

Scottish Single Malt flight £18.50
Laphroaig 10yr, Glenmorangie 10yr, Glenfiddich 12yr

International Whiskey flight £20.50



Bushmills 12yr, Talisker 10yr, Woodford Reserve

Gin flights

Northern Irish Gin Flight £19.50
Shortcross, Jawbox, Boatyard

UK Gin Flight £18.50

Jawbox, Daffy’s, Sipsmith

All flights served as 25ml measures

Gin flights accompanied by 200ml Fever Tree tonic water



bushmills
inn

House Wines

House Wines

750ml Bottle £26.00
500ml Carafe £19.50
250ml Glass £10.25
175ml Glass £7.50

White



Las Condes Chardonnay Chile
Les Fumées Blanches Sauvignon Blanc France
Renideo Pinot Grigio Italy
Uva Non Grata Gros Manseng  *Med/sweet France

Red

Tempus Two Shiraz Australia

Las Condes Merlot Chile

Ropiteau Les Plants Nobles Pinot Noir France

Rose

Devil's Ridge White Zinfandel USA

Dry Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah blend France

Champagne

Taittinger Brut NV 750ml bottle  £77.50
125ml glass ~ £13.50

Sparkling

Valdo Prosecco Brut 750ml bottle  £29.50
200ml snipe ~ £10.25

Valdo Floral Pink Prosecco 750ml bottle  £34.50
175ml glass ~ £8.75

Draught

Guinness Pint £5.90

ABV 4.2% Y2 Pint £3.00

Clonmel 1650 Irish Lager Pint £5.90

ABV 4.2% Y2 Pint £3.00

Heverlee Belgian Lager Pint £6.40



ABV 4.8%

Maggie’s Leap Irish IPA

ABV 4.7%

Outcider
ABV 4%

Coors
ABV 4.0%

Corona
ABV 4.5%

Heineken
ABV 5.0%

Heineken 0.0%
ABV 0.00%

Peroni
ABV 5.1%

Peroni Gluten Free
ABV 5.1%

Old Mout

Strawberry & Apple

ABV 4.0%
0Old Mout
Kiwi & Lime
ABV 4.0%

5 Pint
Pint
5 Pint

Pint
Y5 Pint

Bottled Beers

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

Bottled Ciders

500ml

500ml

£3.60

£5.90
£3.00

£6.40
£3.60

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£6.50

£6.50



0Old Mout 500ml

Berries & Cherries
ABV 4.0%

Wine Coolers

West Coast Cooler Original 250ml
ABV 4.0%

West Coast Cooler Rose 250ml
ABV 4.0%
Soft Drinks
Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite
200ml
Club Orange / Lemon
220ml
Appletiser

275ml

£6.50

£5.80

£5.80

£3.00

£3.00

£3.70



Old Jamaica Ginger Beer
330ml

Red Bull
250ml

Fever Tree tonics
200ml - Original, Naturally Light or Elderflower

Schweppes baby minerals
125ml - Tonic, Slimline Tonic,
Soda Water, Lemonade or Ginger Ale

Fruit Juices
200ml - Fresh Orange, Cranberry,
Tomato or Pineapple

Clearer Mineral Water
330ml - Still or Sparkling

Clearer Mineral Water
750ml - Still or Sparkling

Fruit Shoot
275ml - Apple & Blackcurrant

£3.80

£4.75

£3.95

£2.15

£3.50

£3.30

£5.95

£2.10
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Beverages &

Liqueur Coftfees

Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso

Espresso Con Panna

£3.40
£3.40
£4.00
£3.70



Espresso Macchiato £3.70

Flat White £4.40
Cappuccino £4.10
Café Latte £4.40
Breakfast Tea £3.40

Decaffeinated also available

Herbal Tea £3.95

Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green Tea and Lemon,
Pure Green, Camomile

Frothy Hot Chocolate £5.25
Italian style rich, thick and creamy ‘Hot Ciok’ topped
with mini marshmallows

Children’s Hot Chocolate £3.60

Thick and creamy Cadbury’s hot chocolate topped
with mini marshmallows

Iced Coffee £5.30

Available unsweetened, sweetened or with a
hint of Madagascan vanilla

Liqueur Coffees

Bushmills Coffee £7.50
Bushmills Original
Cafe Royale £7.90

Hennessy VS



Calypso Coffee

Tia Maria

Baileys Coffee

Irish cream liqueur

French Coffee

Grand Marnier

Seville Coffee

Cointreau

[talian Coffee
Your choice of Amaretto or Sambuca

Jamaican Coffee
Dark Rum

Hazelnut Coffee
Frangelico

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50



