

Cocktails

Classics

£9.75

Amaretto Sour Disaronno, lemon, sugar, Angostura

Classic Daiquiri Havana Club 3yr, lime, sugar

Dark and Stormy Red Bonnie dark rum, ginger beer, lime

Gin Martini Bombay Sapphire, Noilly Prat

Lemon Blossom Bombay Sapphire, lemon, sugar, elderflower cordial, soda

Manhattan Bowsaw Rye, Carpano Classico, Angostura

Midori Illusion Midori, Smirnoff, Triple Sec, Pineapple, Lemon

Midori Sour Midori, Smirnoff, lemon, lime, soda

Mojito Bacardi, lime, mint, sugar, soda

Pineapple Daiquiri Grand Kadoo Carnival Pineapple Rum, pineapple, lime, sugar

Vodka Martini Mourne Dew Irish vodka, Noilly Prat

Whiskey Sour Black Bush, lemon, sugar, Angostura

Signature

£11.00

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Bloody Mary Absolut, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, lemon, salt, Cayenne pepper

Coconut Margarita Anejo 1800 coconut tequila, triple sec, lime, salt

Cosmopolitan Absolut Citron, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

Cucumber and Elderflower Martini Hendricks, elderflower, cucumber

French Martini Smirnoff, Chambord, pineapple juice, lime, sugar

Margarita 1800 Silver, triple sec, lime, salt

Old Fashioned Bowsaw Rye, sugar, Angostura & orange bitters

Passionfruit Martini Vodka, passionfruit, lime, vanilla, prosecco

Sapphire Perfection Peach Schnapps, Blue Curacao, Lemon, Lime

Shore Berry Bramble Shore Berry Gin, Chambord, blackberry syrup, lemon

Shore Born Negroni Shore Born Gin, Carpano Classico, Campari

Sparkling £15.50 Chambord Royale Chambord, Prosecco

Dubonnet Royale Dubonnet, Prosecco

French 75 Gordons, Prosecco, sugar, lemon

Melegrano Fizz 'Melegrano' Pomegranate gin, Prosecco, Elderflower

Pompelmo Fizz 'Pompelmo' Pink Grapefruit gin, Prosecco, Elderflower

Mocktails

£4.75

Baby Breeze

Pineapple juice, cranberry juice, lime

Easy Sunrise Pineapple juice, orange juice, lemon, sugar, grenadine

Faux-jito Mint, lime, sugar, soda

Shirley Temple Lemonade, ginger ale, grenadine

Adult Mocktails £8.00

Monday Blues Gordons 00, blackberry syrup, mint, soda water

Virgin Bramble Gordons 00, blackberry syrup, lemon, blackberries

Virgin Hugo Low alcohol sparkling chardonnay, mint, elderflower, lime

Dessert Cocktails

£11.00 Brandy Alexander Hennessy, Crème de Cacao, double cream, spiced sugar

Espresso Martini Born Irish whiskey spirit & stout, Kahlúa, espresso

Mudslide Vodka, Tia Maria, Baileys Irish Cream, double cream

Toblerone Martini Frangelico, Kahlúa, Baileys Irish cream, Disaronno, honey, double cream



Drinks

Whiskey

Bushmills Range

ABV

Bushmills Original

40%

£5.00

Black Bush Red Bush 10yr Single Malt Bushmills Distillery Exclusive 12yr Single Malt 16yr Single Malt 21yr Single Malt 'Millenium' 25yr Single Malt 25yr Port Finish Single Malt 30yr PX Finish Single Malt	40% 40% 47% 40% 40% 40% 40% 46%	£5.25 £5.25 £6.00 £16.50 £9.25 £17.00 £30.00 £95.00 £90.00 £185.00
'Causeway Collection'	ABV	
2011 Sauternes Cask 2012 Pomerol Cask 2002 Vermouth Cask 1995 Marsala Cask 2010 Cognac Cask 1999 New American Oak Cask	56.3% 54.2% 48.2% 57.8% 53.8% 50.1%	£13.75 £15.00 £35.00 £85.00 £16.00 £57.50
Irish	ABV	
Coleraine Green Spot Jameson Jameson Crested Jameson 12yr Malt Jameson 18yr Malt Midleton Very Rare Powers Proper 12 Redbreast 12yr Red Spot Irish (cont'd) ABV	40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40%	$\pounds 5.00 \\ \pounds 8.50 \\ \pounds 5.00 \\ \pounds 5.50 \\ \pounds 15.00 \\ \pounds 19.50 \\ \pounds 25.00 \\ \pounds 5.00 \\ \pounds 5.00 \\ \pounds 5.00 \\ \pounds 8.50 \\ \pounds 14.50 $
Sexton Teeling Single Malt Teeling Single Grain	40% 46% 46%	£5.50 £6.75 £6.50

Teeling Small Batch Tyrconnell Malt Yellow Spot	46% 40% 46%	£6.00 £5.50 £13.50
Irish (Limited Availability) ABV		
Jack Ryan 15yr Centenary Teeling 13yr Single Malt 'The Revival Vol II'	57.5% 46%	£16.50 £22.50
Scotch	ABV	
Bells Chivas Regal Glenfiddich 12yr Malt Glenlivet Founders Reserve Glenmorangie 10yr Malt Famous Grouse Johnnie Walker Red Johnnie Walker Black Laphroaig 10yr Malt Talisker 10yr Malt American	40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 45.8%	$\pounds 5.00 \\ \pounds 6.00 \\ \pounds 6.25 \\ \pounds 7.50 \\ \pounds 8.25 \\ \pounds 5.00 \\ \pounds 5.00 \\ \pounds 6.25 \\ \pounds 9.50 \\ \pounds 9.50 \\ \pounds 9.50 \\ \pounds 9.50 \\ $
Bowsaw Bourbon Bowsaw Rye Bourbon Bulleit Canadian Club Jack Daniels Maker's Mark Tin Cup Woodford Reserve	40% 40% 45% 40% 45% 42% 43.2%	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £6.25 £6.75
Brandy	ABV	66.00
Hennessy VS Hennessy VSOP	40% 40%	£6.00 £7.50

Hennessy XO	40%	£24.00
Hennessy Paradis	40%	£72.50
Remy Martin VSOP	40%	£10.00
Remy Martin XO	40%	£25.00
Remy Martin 1738	40%	£12.50
Martell VSOP	40%	£7.75
Martell Cordon Bleu	40%	£12.00
Armagnac & Calvados	ABV	
Darroze 8yr	40%	£7.50
Boulard Calvados	40%	£5.75
Gin	ABV	
Boatyard	46%	£7.25
Bombay Sapphire	40%	£5.25
The Botanist	46%	£7.75
Brockmans	40%	£5.75
Daffy's	43%	£6.50
Gordons	37.5%	£5.00
Gordons 00%	0.0%	£3.50
Gunpowder	43%	£8.50
Hendrick's	41.4%	£6.00
Jawbox	43%	£8.75
Martin Miller's	40%	£5.75
Monkey 47	47%	£10.50
Shore Born	42%	£5.20
Shortcross	46%	£7.75
Shortcross Cask Aged	43%	£8.50
Sipsmith	41.6%	£6.50
Tanqueray	43.1%	£5.25
Tanqueray Ten	47.3%	£7.00
Flavoured Gin	ABV	
Boatyard 'Sloe Boat'	29.8%	£7.05
Brockmans 'Orange Kiss'	40%	£5.75

Ginato Pink Grapefruit Ginato Pomegranate Gordons Pink Shore Berry Shortcross 'Rosie's Garden'	43% 43% 37.5% 40% 42.5%	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.20 £6.00
Tequila	ABV	
Anejo 1800 Reposada / Silver Anejo 1800 Coconut Maestro Dobel Silver Gran Centenario Anejo Reserva de la Familia Extra Anej Reserva de la Familia Platino	38% 38% 40% 38% j038% 38%	£5.75 £5.75 £7.25 £8.50 £19.00 £10.00
Rum	ABV	
Bacardi Carta Blanca Havana Club 3yr Havana Club 5yr Especial Grand Kadoo Spiced Kraken Dark Spiced Mount Gay Rum Red Bonny Dark Rum	37.5% 40% 38% 40% 40% 40%	£5.00 £6.00 £7.50 £5.00 £5.25 £6.50 £5.00
Flavoured Rum	ABV	
Grand Kadoo Pineapple Kraken Black Cherry	38% 40%	£5.00 £5.25
Vodka	ABV	
Absolut / Absolut Citron Belvedere Ciroc Grey Goose	40% 40% 40% 40%	£5.25 £8.00 £8.50 £7.50

Grey Goose VX	40%	£12.50
Ketel One	40%	£5.50
Mourne Dew Irish Vodka	40%	£5.25
Smirnoff	37.5%	£5.00
Port	ABV	
Reserve	19%	£4.25
Late Bottled Vintage	20%	£7.00
10yr Tawny	20%	£7.50
20yr Tawny	20%	£9.00
Sherry	ABV	
Amontillado	17.5%	£3.60
Croft Original	17.5%	£3.60
Harvey's Bristol Cream	17.5%	£3.60
Manzanilla	17.5%	£3.75
Pedro Ximenez	17.5%	£3.75
Saint John Madeira	15%	£3.55
Tio Pepe	17.5%	£3.60
Vermouth	ABV	
Campari	25%	£3.60
Carpano Classico Rosso	16%	£3.60
Dry Martini	15%	£3.60
Dubonnet	40%	£3.60
Pimm's	15%	£3.60
Liqueurs	ABV	
Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)	17%	£6.75
Benedictine	40%	£5.00
Chambord	16.5%	£4.50
Cointreau	40%	£4.25
Crème de Menthe	24%	£4.25

28%	£4.25
40%	£5.00
40%	£4.75
40%	£5.50
35%	£4.50
35%	£4.25
20%	£4.25
21%	£4.25
20%	£4.25
18%	£4.25
40%	£4.50
38%	£4.25
35%	£4.50
20%	£4.25
ABV	
27%	£4.25
27%	£4.25
	40% 40% 35% 35% 20% 21% 20% 18% 40% 38% 35% 20% ABV 27%

Made using Sorrento lemons and Navel oranges on the shores of the North Antrim Coast in small batches, enjoy a chilled glass of Ireland's first Limoncello and Arancello.



Flights

Whiskey flights

Classic Bushmills flight Black Bush, Bushmills 10yr malt, Bushmills 12yr malt	£17.50
Scottish Single Malt flight Laphroaig 10yr, Glenmorangie 10yr, Glenfiddich 12yr	£18.50
International Whiskey flight	£20.50

Bushmills 12yr, Talisker 10yr, Woodford Reserve

Gin flights

Northern Irish Gin Flight Shortcross, Jawbox, Boatyard	£19.50
UK Gin Flight Jawbox, Daffy's, Sipsmith	£18.50

All flights served as 25ml measures

Gin flights accompanied by 200ml Fever Tree tonic water



House Wines

House Wines

750ml Bottle 500ml Carafe 250ml Glass 175ml Glass £26.00 £19.50 £10.25 £7.50

White

Las Condes Chardonnay Les Fumées Blanches Sauvignon Renideo Pinot Grigio Uva Non Grata Gros Manseng		Chile France Italy France
Red		
Tempus Two Shiraz Las Condes Merlot Ropiteau Les Plants Nobles Pino	ot Noir	Australia Chile France
Rose		
Devil's Ridge White Zinfandel Dry Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah blend		USA France
Champagne		
Taittinger Brut NV	750ml bottle 125ml glass	£77.50 £13.50
Sparkling		
Valdo Prosecco Brut	750ml bottle 200ml snipe	£29.50 £10.25
Valdo Floral Pink Prosecco	750ml bottle 175ml glass	£34.50 £8.75

Draught

Guinness	Pint	£5.90
ABV 4.2%	½ Pint	£3.00
Clonmel 1650 Irish Lager	Pint	£5.90
ABV 4.2%	½ Pint	£3.00
Heverlee Belgian Lager	Pint	£6.40

ABV 4.8%	1⁄2 Pint	£3.60
Maggie's Leap Irish IPA ABV 4.7%	Pint ½ Pint	£5.90 £3.00
Outcider ABV 4%	Pint ½ Pint	£6.40 £3.60
Bottled Be	ers	
Coors ABV 4.0%	330ml	£5.00
Corona ABV 4.5%	330ml	£5.00
Heineken ABV 5.0%	330ml	£5.00
Heineken 0.0% ABV 0.00%	330ml	£4.50
Peroni ABV 5.1%	330ml	£5.00
Peroni Gluten Free ABV 5.1%	330ml	£5.00

Bottled Ciders		
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple ^{ABV 4.0%}	500ml	£6.50
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime ABV 4.0%	500ml	£6.50

Old Mout Berries & Cherries ABV 4.0%	500ml	£6.50
Wine Coolers		
West Coast Cooler Original ABV 4.0%	250ml	£5.80
West Coast Cooler Rose	250ml	£5.80

ABV 4.0%

Soft Drinks

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite 200ml	£3.00
Club Orange / Lemon 220ml	£3.00
Appletiser 275ml	£3.70

Old Jamaica Ginger Beer ^{330ml}	£3.80
Red Bull 250ml	£4.75
Fever Tree tonics 200ml – Original, Naturally Light or Elderflower	£3.95
Schweppes baby minerals 125ml - Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Soda Water, Lemonade or Ginger Ale	£2.15
Fruit Juices 200ml – Fresh Orange, Cranberry, Tomato or Pineapple	£3.50
Clearer Mineral Water 330ml – Still or Sparkling	£3.30
Clearer Mineral Water 750ml – Still or Sparkling	£5.95
Fruit Shoot 275ml – Apple & Blackcurrant	£2.10



Beverages & Liqueur Coffees

Americano	£3.40
Espresso	£3.40
Double Espresso	£4.00
Espresso Con Panna	£3.70

Espresso Macchiato	£3.70
Flat White	£4.40
Cappuccino	£4.10
Café Latte	£4.40
Breakfast Tea Decaffeinated also available	£3.40
Herbal Tea Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green Tea and Lemon, Pure Green, Camomile	£3.95
Frothy Hot Chocolate Italian style rich, thick and creamy 'Hot Ciok' topped with mini marshmallows	£5.25
Children's Hot Chocolate Thick and creamy Cadbury's hot chocolate topped with mini marshmallows	£3.60
Iced Coffee Available unsweetened, sweetened or with a hint of Madagascan vanilla	£5.30

Liqueur Coffees

Bushmills Coffee Bushmills Original	£7.50
Café Royale Hennessy VS	£7.90

Calypso Coffee Tia Maria	£7.50
Baileys Coffee Irish cream liqueur	£7.50
French Coffee Grand Marnier	£7.50
Seville Coffee Cointreau	£7.50
Italian Coffee Your choice of Amaretto or Sambuca	£7.50
Jamaican Coffee Dark Rum	£7.50
Hazelnut Coffee Frangelico	£7.50